

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/V:—JALIMISTRI KE GHAR SE NITYANAND

KE GHAR TAK.

F.D.R:—9090-21

DIVISION

Authority:—EE,RWD, Fatehgarh

Ranigarh

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

साथी पुस्तक सं०—

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:— Restoration of road from Jalil Mistri Ka Shar Se Nityamand Ke Shar Tak.					
Agency:— Deptt.					
Authority:— EE, RWD, Fort de Sgauri					
Chargeable head:— 2245/FDR					
Entry date:— 16/11/20					
work done					
① Filling of local sand - do all					
Coast					
1x 26.0x $\frac{6.0+7.0}{2}$ x 2.0 =					338.0m ³
1x 27.0x $\frac{6.0+7.0+4.50}{3}$ x 2.0 =					315.0m ³
				T =	653.0m ³

② Labour for cutting bamboo piles					
- do - all coast					
2x 39.0 x 3.0 x 3.0 =					702.0m
2x 27.0 x 2.50 x 3.0 =					405.0m
				T =	1107.0m

③ Labour for biting & fixing bamboo runners - do all coast					
2x 39.0 x 3.0 =					234.0m
2x 27.0 x 3.0 =					162.0m
				T =	396.0m

④ Supplying of EC bags, billing of local sand - do all coast					
2x 17.0 x 0.80 x 1.50 =					40.80
2x 13.0 x $\frac{2.30+1.0}{2}$ x 1.50 =					64.35
2x 26.0 x $\frac{6.0+7.0}{2}$ x 1.50 =					507.00
2x 27.0 x $\frac{6.0+7.0+4.0}{3}$ x 1.30 =					397.80

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1x 21.0x $\frac{3.0+1.0}{2} \times 1.0 =$					42.00
				Total =	1051.95
Total No. of EC bags = $1051.95 \times 35.315 = 37149.61$					
Says No. of bags = 37150					
16/11/20 S.E. 17/11/20 S.E.					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Filling of Local Sand structure					
do - all comp					
653.0 m ³ - p-01					
@ 627.77/m ³					Rs 409933 = 81
② Labour for cutting bamboo					
Piles - do - all comp					
1107.0 m - p-01					
@ 75.86/m					Rs 83977202

③ Labour for fitting & fixing					
bamboo runners - do - all comp					
396.0 m - p-01					
@ 40.06/m					Rs 15863 = 76
④ Supplying of EC bags & billing					
of local sand - do - all comp					
37149.61 bags - p-02					
@ 37.35/bag					Rs 1387538209
				Total	Rs 1897312 = 68
				Add 12% GST	Rs 2,27,677 = 52
				Total	Rs 21,24,990 = 20
Says total Rs 21,24,990 = 00					
16/11/20 S.E. 17/11/20 S.E.					

Continuation